Nas Diskler

ST80OONMO17B

ST18000NMO0OO]

Uriin

8TB SEAGATE EXOS 7E10 SATA 3.0 7200

8TB WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

10TB SEAGATE EX0S 7200RPM 256M ST10000NMO17B

18TB SEAGATE EX0S 7200RPM 256MB

&3 20TB SEAGATE EX0S X20 7200RPM 256MB

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

6TB

ST20000NMOO7D

WD Red Intellipower SATA6 256MB WD2OQEFAX

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST2000VNOO4

WD RED PLUS SATA

WD RED PLUS SATA

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST4000NEOO1

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST6000VNOO1

WD RED PLUS SATA

5900RPM 64MB NAS

5400RPM 64MB WD2OEFPX

5400PRM 256MB WD4OEFPX

PRO 7200RPM 256MB NAS

5400RPM 256MB NAS

5400RPM 256MB WD6OEFPX

Marka

Seagate

wd

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Wd

Seagate

Wd

wd

Seagate

Seagate

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat
156,00

usb

210,00
usb

220,00
usb

340,00
usb

350,00
usb

73,00 USD

83,00 USD

93,00 USD

111,00
usb

125,00
usb

145,00
usb

159,00
usb



4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB Wd 0 167,00

WD4003FRYZ usD

8TB SEAGATE IRONWOLF 7200 256M RV NAS Seagate 0 192,00
ST80OOVNOO4 usb

WS 8TB WD RED SATA3 128MB NAS WDBOEFZZ wd 0 199,00
usp

6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB wd 0 209,00
WD6003FRYZ usb

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB wd 0 242,00
WD8OO4FRYZ usb

16TB SEAGATE EX0S 7200RPM 256M ST16000NMOG0]  Seagate 0 272,00
usb

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB  Wd 0 278,00
WD102KRYZ usD

12TB SEAGATE IRONWOLF 7200 256M NAS Seagate 0 285,00
ST12000VNGGOS usD

10TB WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD1O1EFBX wd 0 315,00
usb

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB  Wd 0 330,00
WD121KRYZ usb

10TB WD Red SATA6 256MB 5400Rpm WD1@OEFAX wd 0 335,00
usp

14TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB  Wd 0 359,00
WD142KRYZ usb

16TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB  Wd 0 395,00
WD161KRYZ usb

18TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB  Wd 0 459,00
WD181KRYZ usb




20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB Wd 0 560,00
WD202KRYZ usb




